ASSIS

CLASS

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

NOME

DANIELA CRISTINA FERREIRA DAMAZIO

EDNEIA CRISTIANE DELFINO

ANDREIA RODRIGUES CUNHA WOLF

MARIA EMILIA NUNES VASCONCELLOS

ANDREIA APARECIDA MARTINS FRAZAO

MARLA MARCELA DOS SANTOS AMARILIA

ELAINE CRISTINA SOARES PAZOTO

ALESSANDRA LIMA RICO DE SOUZA

SANDRA REGINA VASCONCELLOS RESENDE

ELAINE VERONESSI ALARCAO

LORENA MARCELINO DE SOUZA

DAIANE CRISTINA DOS REIS DE SOUSA

GIOVANA GOES

GIZELDA APARECIDA LOPES MELO

JULIANE LUZIA CAMARGO

ADRIANE DIAS RAMOS SERAFIM

VANESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS BOICO

ROSILENE DOS SANTOS ARCANJO

BEATRIZ ESCARAMBONI ALVES MARTINS

CLAUDIA CRISTINA DA SILVA FERREIRA DOS

MARIA LUIZA RANCISCANI

LUCIANA ROCHA MEDEIROS ZIBORDI

FATIMA MARIA BEDINOTTE E SILVA

JACIRA GOULART FERREIRA

ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ROSANGELA ZIMERMAM MOTA

LUZIA LEME GOULART SILVA

CRISTIANA MAZZINI

DANIELA CLAUZO HORTA FERREIRA

FABIANA HIODY PADUA MELO ALKMIN AMARAL

GISELE APARECIDA SANTOS DE AGUIAR

AMANDA NUNES

TEREZINHA DE SOUZA MATTA

CINTIA RIBEIRO AMARAL

VALDINEI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

BRUNA BASSO PEREIRA

SANTOS
CLAUDINEIA MANFIO CAVALCANTE

ANA PAULA INACIO DOS SANTOS

ERICA APARECIDA GOMES

ERIKA MICHELE BATISTA CARREIRO

VANESSAAPARECIDA BORGES

TALITA FERREIRA LEME

GISELLE LABATE SCANHOLATO

MARIA ELOISA CARREIRO

LEILIANE CRISTINA COSTA GARCIA

GESSICA MORAES DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRIELE CRISTINA RODRIGUES CARDOSO

VANILDA LEITE

JOSIANE FERNANDES VENTURA MELO

HIGINO SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA RAMOS DE GENOVA DA SILVA

LINDINALVA CHAGAS DOS SANTOS VAL

OPGAO

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

P02

PO3
29,00
26,00
24,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
23,00
18,00
22,00
17,00
22,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
21,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
15,00
15,00
25,00
20,00
20,00
15,00
15,00
24,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
23,00
13,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
17,00
12,00
21,00
18,00
18,00
13,00
15,00
20,00
15,00
22,00
14,00

14,00

PP1

10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00

10,00

PP2
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
5,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50

5,00

PP3

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00
7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

7,50

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
5,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00

PP4

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

5,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

PP6
40,00
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
30,00
35,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
30,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
30,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
40,00
30,00
32,50
32,50
37,50
35,00
30,00
35,00
27,50
35,00

35,00

™m

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

72

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

73
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

TOTAL
69,00
63,50
61,50
61,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
58,00
58,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,00
52,00
51,00
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,50
49,00

49,00



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
9
o7
9
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

ISABELLE A PARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

MARISETE ROSSI COIMBRA COSTA

MICHELE TOSHIMI SUMITANI

PATRICIA MILEO SALVIANO

JOSE SIMOES DA SILVA

ISADORA CHRISTIANO FERNANDES

ANA CLARA MASCHIO BEGOSSO TACITO

NEUSA MOREIRA BARBOSA

JESSICA DA SILVA VAZ DOS SANTOS

VILMA CHAGAS DOS SANTOS PAGNAN

RUTH MARIA DE LIMA MARTINS

MARIA MADALENA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREA APARECIDA HILARIO NUNES

MARIA ANGELA DE OLIVEIRA

THAYS GRAZIELI FREIRE

BEATRIZ COELHO GONCALVES

CAMILA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA

ELAINE FERREIRA MACHADO RICCI

JULIANE CRISTINA SANTOS PEREIRA

CARMEN SILVIAMUNIR

HELOIZA BARBOSA RIBEIRO

VALDIRENE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

SILVIA JANAINA PEREIRA DALAGO

MARISTELA ELIAS PINTO

SILVIA ALONSO MAGALHAES

GABRIELA DE CASSIA MUNHOZ

SILVA
ALESSANDRA FABRI

SILVANA BERNARDO DA SILVA

IZABEL FRANCISCA BALABEM DOS SANTOS

LUCIANE SOARES BEVILACQUA DE SOUZA

MARLENE ISRAEL DE LIMA

DOMINGAS MARIA ROMAO RODRIGUES

MARIA ESTELA DA SILVA

JULLIANA MOYSES LOURENCO

ADRIANA FLAVIO THOMAZ

GISLEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA MODRO

SILVIA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA PAULA

PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE LIMA MARTINS

JULIANA CARVALHO

DANIELE FERNANDA MUYLAERT

GABRIEL SILVA DOS SANTOS

ANDREIA CRISTINA DE MATOS FONSECA

BEATRIZ ANDREA TOLEDO GARCIA

ROBERTA GOULART

VICTORIA GABRIELLE CICCONELLO AUD DA SILVA

JULIANA GISELE GUEDES NUKAMOTO

ADRIANA DA SILVA RIBEIRO RIBELATO

MARIANA BARROCAL TERAOKA DEMEZIO

MURILLO ALBUQUERQUE DOS SANTOS

NATHALIA DOS SANTOS CUNHA

ROSELI MARQUES DE SOUZA

SILVIA RIBEIRO DA COSTA

SONIA MARIA PAUVELHO ROCHA

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

14,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
19,00
25,00
5,00
12,00
18,00
12,00
9,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
13,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,00
10,00
17,00
16,00
13,00
0,00
0,00
19,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
14,00
8,00
22,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,00

17,00

7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
2,50

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
2,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,50
5,00
5,00
7,50
5,00
2,50
10,00
10,00
5,00
10,00
2,50

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
2,50

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

10,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

7,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00
-10,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

-10,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00
0,00
-10,00
-10,00
0,00
-10,00
0,00

-10,00

-10,00
-10,00
0,00

-10,00

35,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
35,00
27,50
20,00
40,00
32,50
25,00
30,00
32,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
27,50
27,50
27,50
25,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
25,00
25,00
17,50
17,50
20,00
32,50
32,50
12,50
22,50
30,00
27,50
27,50
25,00
10,00

15,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

49,00
48,00
47,50
47,50
47,00
46,50
45,00
45,00
44,50
43,00
42,00
41,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
39,50
39,50
38,50
38,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
35,00
35,00
34,50
33,50
33,00
32,50
32,50
31,50
30,50
30,00
27,50
27,50
25,00
24,00
23,00
22,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,00

17,00



107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
"7
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA

RAQUEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

GRASIELE MESSIAS DOS SANTOS

VALQUIRIA BARBOSA DIAS NUNES

SIRLEI ANGELA MORAIS PEREIRA

LAIS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA CLAUDIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

IOVETE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MACENA

SIDELY FLORIANO TOTTI

SILVANA ALVES DE PAULO

MIRES DALVA DE SOUZA

ROSIANE APARECIDA BEVILACQUA

SILVANA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

LEILA MIRANDA MUZILO

TAMIRES PRISCILA GONCALVES DA SILVA

MARCIA MARTINS FERNANDES

ADRIANA GOMES FERREIRA DE LIMA

ANDREA VAZ REZENDE

DONNANGELO
ANDREIA CRISTINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ANGELA CRISTINA LOURENCO

ANGELA FABRI

VILMA ALVES MACEDO

VIVIAM GONCALVES COSTA MOREIRA

MARCELA VICENTE FIORI

MARIA ANGELICA ALVES CAMARGO

RAQUEL DE ABREU PARMEZAN IZEPI

ROSANA CORREA DE SANTANA DA ROSA

SAMARA DE JESUS MARQUES CORREA

LUCILENE TALIATE DOS SANTOS

BIANCA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

CINTIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

DEBORA DA LUZ DURAES

FLAVIA DE CASSIA TAIETE DOS SANTOS

IZABEL DE MELO BACHIM

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

16,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
0,00
9,00
7,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

7,50

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

10,00

2,50

0,00

0,00

7,50

5,00

-20,00

-20,00

10,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

16,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
7,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00



